44°40'0"N

44°35'0"N

44°30'0"N

123°15'0"W 123°10'0"W

Ryals  Ave E

NW IndependenCe

(%
QOO
N

ne °°
Granger Ave

Marion §St SE

123°0'0"W

py [auuay

Albany to Brownsville Ele

0 y ' y ’ ' "
68 70 72 74 76 78 80 82 84 86 88 90 92 94 96 93 100 102 104 106 108

Distance (miles)

vation Profile

s}
2
©
c
:
=
=Z
Corvalljs
Tangent D(r"*
Harvest Dr sw
Seward Dr
Church Dr sw
Brattain Dr Valley
8
Fayetteville Dr
96 Q7
Abraham  Dr
o
Albany to Brownsville
z | Willamette Valley Scenic Bikeway
=}
n
~ S .
i forEGoRY, Oregon Parks and Recreation Department
3 -": 725 Summer St. NE, Suite C

Salem OR, 97301
i Info: (800) 551-6949
Nature www.oregonstateparks.org
HISTORY  Reservations Northwest (800) 452-5687
Discovery
|

74
W<
\(‘!‘/\/

2/2010

<

QDr

Tangent

Albany-Junction

Map 3 2 Miles

123°15'0"W 123°10'0"W

Tangent Dr

Witt Dr

Thompson's
BostBn Mill Mill

~ Bike Route

B68-108 = Miles from Champoeg

Park Amenities

- State Parks

Y%  City / County Parks

Restrooms

Drinking Water

Bike Paths
Camping
Wi-Fi Access
Q0

Caution Area
Alt Route for Pedestrian

Crossing (Approx.4 mi)

Halsey-SweetlHome Hwy

123°5'0"W

44°35'0"N

Pioneer §2 Brownsville

City Park

7] 41 A

123°0'0"W

44°30'0"N

44°25'0"N



Albany to Brownsville and Albany detail Southbound

78.54mi

80.04mi

82mi

82.01mi

82.mi
82.57mi

85.07mi

86 mi
90.57mi
96.47mi

102.87mi

105.77mi
108.47

1.5mi

1.6mi

0.01mi

0.01mi
2.50mi

5.50mi

.2 mi
1.8mi
5.9mi

6.4mi

2.9mi
2.7mi

Albany

Albany

Albany
Albany

Albany

Mileage is approximate

=R on Geary

€L on 1st

€L on Calapooia
=R on 3rd

€L on Bryant Way SW
=R on Riverside Dr SW

=R on hwy 34

€L on SE White Oak Rd
€L on Peoria
€L on Fayetteville Dr

=R on Roberts Rd

€L on Linn Rd

Aveer R on Seven Mile Ln

1°* becomes one way
southbound. 2nd is
one way northbound

Cross bridge into
Bryant Park

Caution Area
Heavy and fast
traffic™* see options
below

Thompson’s Mill State
Park 200 ft to the
east

10/09

* Other options to this intersections: Use the alternate route- South Bound riders turn
right onto Highway 34, ride approximately 1.8 miles to use pedestrian cross walk and
light at the intersection of Highway 34 and Peoria Rd. Continuing south on Peoria Rd

connects back to the official bikeway.



