

## Albany to Brownsville and Albany detail Southbound

78.54mi		Albany	→R on Geary	
80.04mi	1.5mi	Albany	<b>←</b> L on 1st	1 <sup>st</sup> becomes one way southbound. 2nd is one way northbound
82mi	1.6mi	Albany	<b>←</b> L on Calapooia	
82.01mi	0.01mi	Albany	→R on 3rd	Cross bridge into Bryant Park
82.mi	0.01mi	Albany	<b>←</b> L on Bryant Way SW	
82.57mi	2.50mi		→R on Riverside Dr SW	
85.07mi	5.50mi		→R on hwy 34	Caution Area Heavy and fast traffic* see options below
86 mi	.2 mi		<b>←</b> L on SE White Oak Rd	
90.57mi	1.8mi		<b>←</b> L on Peoria	
96.47mi	5.9mi		←L on Fayetteville Dr	
102.87mi	6.4mi		→R on Roberts Rd	Thompson's Mill State Park 200 ft to the east
105.77mi	2.9mi		<b>←</b> L on Linn Rd	
108.47	2.7mi		<b>オ</b> veer R on Seven Mile Ln	

Mileage is approximate

10/09

<sup>\*</sup> Other options to this intersections: Use the alternate route- South Bound riders turn right onto Highway 34, ride approximately 1.8 miles to use pedestrian cross walk and light at the intersection of Highway 34 and Peoria Rd. Continuing south on Peoria Rd connects back to the official bikeway.